
INSTRUMENT CALIBRATION LIST

INSTRUMENT MANUFACTURER

Immersion
Temp Probe

Evergreen
Telemetry

Evergreen
TelemetryModule Sensor

Humidity
Sensor

Evergreen
Telemetry

Pressure/Veloci
ty Module

Evergreen
Telemetry

AmprobeVolt Meter AMP-220 / 230901508

Stroboscope Extech 461825 / H482991

MODEL / SERIAL #

PVF-1 / 24D-00882

T&H-101 / 24J-00327

T-4-6 / 2400399

TH-12 / 2400145

9/18/2024

9/19/2024

10/3/2024

10/7/2024

CALIBRATION
DATE

10/7/2024

10/16/2024 10/16/2025

10/7/2025

10/7/2025

9/18/2025

9/19/2025

CALIBRATION DUE
DATE

10/3/2025
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